NDDDDDDDD0570 | د م :8 H MAU CONCERT D FASP For 9.6le 561] DIA inkiel 66 B D H H B B -03/06/00 LOU \*\*\*\*\*\*43 010 E BIN/SION/OF CORPORATIONS 1:10 RECEIVED -00 AUG 2-1-104 1 SEP 6 2000 S. PAYNE 17

- Qug. 30, 2000 Subject: "Save The Children That is Caught in Between The Grap" Ref. Number: No000000570 letter is in Response to lhis etter Number: 2004000 450410 asking for abeck in the 13.75 tor Articles of Amendment documentations being filed with State, Please except this check for the amount of \$12+3,75. Please If Passible return the documented Articles by Sep 000 due to a rush Application that we have, it will be mos ppreciated Fankslou, M. Brough



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 22, 2000

Save the Children that is Caught in Between the Gap Inc c/o Callie Broughton 1919 Burlwood Lane Lake Worth, FL 33467

SUBJECT: SAVE THE CHILDREN THAT IS CAUGHT IN BETWEEN THE GAP INC. Ref. Number: N0000000570

We have received your document for SAVE THE CHILDREN THAT IS CAUGHT IN BETWEEN THE GAP INC. . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

I was unable to reach anyone by phone, so I am returning your amendment for the following:

There was no fee enclosed with your document. Please return the fee of \$43.75 with your document.

The name of the corporation as filed with this office is as listed above. Please correct the document using this name. If you wish to change the name, you must indicate the current name in the heading of your document and you must indicate that the name is changing and list the new name in the body of the amendment.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 200A00045046

### **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

to

### 10F 3

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

of DAVE THE CHILI Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation. Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR **FIRST**: DELETED.) THE HUR POSES FOR WHICH SADE THE CHILTREN BETWEEN THE GAP-GANIZEI THAT IS CAU GHT EXCLUSIVELY RELIGIOUS, CHAIKITABLE, SCIE TERARY, AND EDUCATIONAL WITHIN THE ME INTERNAL REVEN THE ING OF 51 CORRESPONDIN JGI F THE CODE OF STATES UNITED FUTURE SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)  $\Box$ The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. IN Vice ent or other officer Signature of hairman.  $\Diamond$ Typed or printed name Title Date

# **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

to

### 2 of 3

### **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

### of

τN present name Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation. FIRST: DELETED.) Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR NOTWFTHSTANDING AN OHEKS E ALT ES )OT DK 17 S cH AC 4Bk В 2 61 STATE The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: SECOND: THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)  $\Box$ The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. orporation Name

President or other officer

Date

ŊŨ

Chairmaí

Typed or printed name

Signature of Chairman

Title

### **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

to

3 of 3

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

ef SADE THE CH (present name Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation. INC. Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR FIRST: DELETED.) IN THE EVENT OF DISSOLUTION, THE RESIDUAL ASSETS THE DEGANICATION WILL BE TURNED OVER TO ONE OR MORE ORGANIZATIONS WH HOIL SELUES RE EXEMPT AS ORGANIZA TIDNI F 3) AND  $\pi + E$ ΠE PODE OF 1986 IAL REDENUE BNDING De l RIOR OR FUTTI E,0 ERNMENI NMENT FOR A FUBLIC The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: SECOND:

THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors.

orporation Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Presiden or other officer Typed or printed name Date